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Alerts

"World"
More than 500 results matching '"World"' by Owner.

Number Mark Owner
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1033462 Churros World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 105 434 062

1033796 United World ENterprises Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
060 242 515

1036253 RUGBY WORLD CUP Rugby World Cup Limited

1034680 World Traders Impex Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 060
123 042

1034565 BUBBA RAY DUDLEY World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034566 HEIDENREICH World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034567 MARK JINDRAK World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034568 LUTHER REIGNS World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034569 CARLITO CARIBBEAN COOL World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034570 CHRISTIAN World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034571 BATISTA World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034573 RIC FLAIR World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034574 EVOLUTION World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034575 THE GAME World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034576 HHH World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034577 RENE DUPREE World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034578 BOOKER T World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034579 JBL World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034580 JOHN "BRADSHAW" LAYFIELD World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034581 RVD World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034582 ROB VAN DAM World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034583 STACY KEIBLER World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034584 THE HURRICANE World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034585 EUGENE World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034586 SHELTON BENJAMIN World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034587 EDGE World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034588 RANDY ORTON World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1033462
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1033796
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1036253
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034680
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034565
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034566
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034567
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034568
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034569
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034570
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034571
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034573
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034574
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034575
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034576
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034577
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034578
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034579
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034580
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034581
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034582
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034583
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034584
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034585
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034586
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034587
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034588


4 of 35
www.ipmonitor.com.au

Number Mark Owner

1034590 WRESTLEMANIA World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034591 UNFORGIVEN World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034592 SURVIVOR SERIES World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034593 SUMMERSLAM World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034594 ROYAL RUMBLE World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034595 NO WAY OUT World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034596 NO MERCY World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034597 JUDGMENT DAY World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034598 BACKLASH World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034599 ARMAGEDDON World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034600 THE GREAT AMERICAN BASH World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034601 BAD BLOOD World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034602 VENGEANCE World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034603 NEW YEARS REVOLUTION World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034604 TABOO TUESDAY World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034605 UNDERTAKER World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034606 TRISH STRATUS World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034607 TRIPLE H World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034608 TORRIE WILSON World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034609 THE ROCK World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034610 REY MYSTERIO World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034611 LITA World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034612 KURT ANGLE World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034613 KANE World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034614 DUDLEY BOYZ World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034615 CHRIS JERICHO World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034616 CHRIS BENOIT World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034617 JOHN CENA World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034618 EDDIE GUERRERO World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034619 D-VON DUDLEY World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1034701 X World International Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 104
268 313

1034865 X World International Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 104
268 313

1016859 Flower World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 006 333 651

1017325 NATURE'S START CNE World Foods

1018436 World Wide Workers Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 091
484 025

1002968 BAREBACK Wine World Australia Pty Ltd

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034590
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034591
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034592
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034593
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034594
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034595
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034596
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034597
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034598
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034599
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034600
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034601
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034602
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034603
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034604
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034605
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034606
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034607
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034608
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034609
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034610
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034611
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034612
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034613
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034614
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034615
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034616
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034617
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034618
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034619
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034701
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034865
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016859
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1017325
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1018436
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002968
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999150 TERRAZZ Armstrong World Industries (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
ACN: 004747942

956459 TOP DRAWER dmg world media (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN:
089071269

988672 Eye Spy World Pty Ltd ACN: 101482491

405950 TRAFFIC WWF-World Wide Fund For Nature (formerly
World Wildlife  Fund)  (formerly World Wildlife
Fund) Avenue du Mont-Blanc GLAND
SWITZERLAND

410941 GOLDEN ARCHES McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

384899 Sun World International, Inc. 5544 California
Avenue BAKERSFIELD CALIFORNIA UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

384900 Sun World International, Inc. 5544 California
Avenue BAKERSFIELD CALIFORNIA UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

992644 ZEBRA Arthaus World Pty Ltd

992646 arquitect Arthaus World Pty Ltd

1036692 OE World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 111 447 020

1017390 X.World International Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 104
268 313

654038 World Waste Solutions Pty Ltd ACN: 066779815

1037559 FLASHBACK Wine World Australia Pty Ltd

1037627 World Challenge World Challenge Expeditions Pty. Ltd.
ACN/ARBN 104 769 584

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/999150
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/956459
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/988672
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/405950
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/410941
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/384899
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/384900
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/992644
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/992646
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1036692
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1017390
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/654038
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1037559
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1037627
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1037642 World Vision Australia

1037808 CHILD RESCUE World Vision of Australia ACN: 004778081

1021259 GLOBAL FUEL SOLUTIONS World Empire Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 108 903 680

993271 World's Best Technology Distributors Pty. Limited
ACN: 085399257

970602 Communication World Communication World Pty Ltd ACN: 106641267

809342 World Wide Building Services Pty. Limited ACN:
096867024

403609 World Triathlon Corporation 2701 North Rocky
Point Drive Suite 1250, Tampa Florida  USA
33607 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

403610 World Triathlon Corporation 2701 North Rocky
Point Drive Suite 1250, Tampa Florida  USA
33607 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

403614 World Triathlon Corporation 2701 North Rocky
Point Drive Suite 1250, Tampa Florida  USA
33607 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

652445 CONTRACT INTERIOR Armstrong World Industries (Australia) Pty Ltd
ACN: 004747942

1008143 WORLD EXPEDITIONS Australian World Expeditions Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
001 424 568

993157 TINY ESSENTIALS Future World Trading Pty Ltd ACN: 088943551

1005930 BOYDEN SELECTION Boyden World Corporation

950473 REALTY WORLD Realty World Corporation Pty Ltd

957825 COACHELLA SEEDLESS Sun World International, Inc a Delaware
corporation

957829 SUPERIOR SEEDLESS Sun World International, Inc a Delaware
corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1037642
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1037808
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1021259
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/993271
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/970602
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/809342
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/403609
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/403610
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/403614
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/652445
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1008143
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/993157
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1005930
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/950473
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/957825
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/957829
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992642 Arthaus World Pty Ltd

992643 MYLCH Arthaus World Pty Ltd

1038960 The Leading Hotels of the World, Ltd. a New York
corporation

1038962 The Leading Hotels of the World, Ltd. a New York
corporation

1039371 Bulley's World Bodyboards Pty. Ltd.

1016436 VISIONFUND World Vision International a California corporation

1021257 World Empire Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 108 903 680

1021258 GFS World Empire Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 108 903 680

1023884 Thai World Import & Export Co., Ltd.

986303 Cherry Diamond Sun World International, LLC

943945 British-Israelite World Federation Australia
Limited ACN: 103431465

1006398 ONE BIG VILLAGE World Vision Australia

659048 Nicoletti Central World B.V.

958889 CHILD RESCUE World Vision of Australia ACN: 004778081

959681 FIRST RUN Wine World Exports Pty Ltd ACN: 079202930

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/992642
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/992643
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1038960
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1038962
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1039371
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016436
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1021257
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1021258
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1023884
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/986303
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/943945
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1006398
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/659048
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/958889
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/959681
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959015 The British Israel World Federation

239676 PANDA WWF-World Wide Fund For Nature (formerly
World Wildlife  Fund)  (formerly World Wildlife
Fund) Avenue du Mont-Blanc GLAND
SWITZERLAND

410079 WWF-World Wide Fund For Nature (formerly
World Wildlife  Fund)  (formerly World Wildlife
Fund) Avenue du Mont-Blanc GLAND
SWITZERLAND

410080 WWF-World Wide Fund For Nature (formerly
World Wildlife  Fund)  (formerly World Wildlife
Fund) Avenue du Mont-Blanc GLAND
SWITZERLAND

1040077 Mystic World Pty Ltd

1040709 World Telecom

1040714 World Telecom

1040724 World Telecom Pty Limited

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/959015
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/239676
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/410079
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/410080
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040077
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040709
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040714
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040724
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1017822 UNFKNBLVBLE! NOMADS WORLD HOTELS PTY LTD
ACN/ARBN 095 555 178

1025248 SAGA INSURANCE Saga World Travel Pty Ltd

1026413 STIR World Vision

1026540 Travel the World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 001 429 250

1026541 Travel the World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 001 429 250

996556 World 4 Pets Pty Ltd ACN: 101083890

1008291 CAT-MATE Save the World Air, Inc. a Nevada corporation

949337 LEADING HOTELS The Leading Hotels of the World, Ltd

401513 BODY SHOE Wolverine World Wide, Inc. 9341 Courtland Drive,
N.E. ROCKFORD MICHIGAN UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

93961 HERE'S HOW MEET CRUSHY Cadbury Beverages B.V.  World Trade Centre
Tower B 17th Floor Strawinskylaan 1725 1077 XX
Amsterdam THE NETHERLANDS

93963 OLD COLONY Cadbury Beverages B.V.  World Trade Centre
Tower B 17th Floor Strawinskylaan 1725 1077 XX
Amsterdam THE NETHERLANDS

943124 The Discerning Traveller Travel the World Pty Limited ACN: 001429250

1008481 Natural World Development Limited

950245 LEADING SMALL HOTELS The Leading Hotels of the World, Ltd

960196 BLUEY'S Bluey's Ute World Pty Ltd

728311 Battery World Australia Pty Ltd ACN: 050399605

654044 World Subud Association Inc.

1043359 H2O PUREPLUS H2O World Wide Water Solutions Pty. Ltd.

1043159 COME DANCING Miss World Limited

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1017822
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1025248
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1026413
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1026540
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1026541
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/996556
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1008291
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/949337
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/401513
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/93961
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/93963
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/943124
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1008481
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/950245
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/960196
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/728311
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/654044
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1043359
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1043159
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1043708 PLAN B Skateboard World Industries, Inc. a California
corporation.

947324 RUGBY WORLD CUP Rugby World Cup Limited

1029902 Parts World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 050 034 903

874755 Health World Limited ACN: 010636165

961987 CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT Caesars World, Inc.

1498879 PAW PRINT World Society for the Protection of Animals

1010287 BABY CHICKS Future World Trading Pty Ltd ACN: 088943551

1498611 World Competitive People Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
008 081 258

1498606 World Competitive People Pty Ltd ACN:
008081258

1498608 World Competitive People Pty Ltd ACN:
008081258

1498614 World Competitive People Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
008 081 258

1498617 World Competitive People Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
008 081 258

433496 World Co Ltd 8-1  6-chome
MINATOJIMANAKAMACHI CHUO-KU  KOBE-
CITY JAPAN

387502 World's Finest Chocolate, Inc. 4801 South
Lawndale CHICAGO  ILLINOIS  60632 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1043708
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/947324
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1029902
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/874755
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/961987
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1498879
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1010287
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1498611
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1498606
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1498608
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1498614
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1498617
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/433496
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/387502
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1044902 GS World Pty Ltd ACN: 076585549

1044097 STEP INTO A LEGEND Wolverine World Wide, Inc.

623324 Sea World, Inc.

1045905 SMALL WORLD TOYS Small World Toys

1045906 SW EXPRESS Small World Toys

1032691 WATER.HEALTH.LIFE World Vision Australia

1017063 THORPEDO Arthaus World Pty Ltd

798266 Thai World Import & Export Co., Ltd.

1046891 Howards Storage World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 094
719 490

1046968 Kayaking World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 097 222 565

1047244 Qingdao Free Trade Zone Full-World International
Trading Co., Ltd

1047367 SYSTEM X World Bodyboards Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 092 159
049

1047317 World

1046757 World Triathlon Corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1044902
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1044097
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/623324
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1045905
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1045906
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1032691
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1017063
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/798266
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1046891
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1046968
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047244
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047367
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047317
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1046757
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1000904 Round World Huang Pty Ltd

1008142 Australian World Expeditions Pty Ltd ACN:
001424568

856885 Howards Storage World Pty Ltd ACN: 094719490

936864 HOWARDS STORAGE WORLD Howards Storage World Pty Ltd ACN: 094719490

936865 A PLACE FOR EVERYTHING ... AND
EVERYTHING IN ITS PLACE

Howards Storage World Pty Ltd ACN: 094719490

936866 A PLACE FOR EVERYTHING Howards Storage World Pty Ltd ACN: 094719490

988653 Howards Storage World Pty Ltd ACN: 094719490

317969 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

317970 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1000904
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1008142
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/856885
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/936864
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/936865
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/936866
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/988653
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317969
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317970
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317971 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

317972 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

317974 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

317975 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

317976 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

317977 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

317978 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

317979 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317971
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317972
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317974
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317975
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317976
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317977
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317978
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317979


14 of 35
www.ipmonitor.com.au

Number Mark Owner

317980 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

326550 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

966159 Churros World Pty Ltd ACN: 105434062

1048088 International House World Organisation International House World Organisation Limited

1048041 World Internet Summit World Internet Inc.

1048161 World of Interiors Pty Ltd ACN: 108450479

1048162 World of Interiors Pty Ltd ACN: 108450479

1048163 World of Interiors Pty Ltd ACN: 108450479

1048324 X. World International Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 104
268 313

1031448 World Wide Imports Ltd.

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/317980
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/326550
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/966159
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1048088
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1048041
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1048161
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1048162
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1048163
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1048324
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1031448
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1032693 New World Trading Company Pty Ltd

1032694 New World Trading Company Pty Ltd

973620 Bondi Body Tease TANNING & BEAUTY WORLD PTY LTD
ACN: 138562811

1027229 Beijing E-World Technology Co., Ltd.

990683 KOOGA World Rugby Specialist Pty Limited ACN:
094994108

352900 World's Finest Chocolate, Inc. 2521 West 48th
Street CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60632 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

370313 World's Finest Chocolate Inc. 4801 So Lawndale
CHICAGO  ILLINOIS  60632 UNITED STATES
OF AMERICA

1049948 DMG World Media (Australia) Pty Ltd
ACN/ARBN 089 071 269

1049949 DMG World Media (Australia) Pty Ltd
ACN/ARBN 089 071 269

1049191 bookmyfreight.com World Transport Agency Ltd

1050520 Beadle Bead World International Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 070
293 248

1050557 Bead World Bead World International ACN: 070293248

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1032693
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1032694
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/973620
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1027229
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/990683
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/352900
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/370313
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1049948
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1049949
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1049191
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050520
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050557
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1050319 Wolverine World Wide, Inc.

1021247 ULTIMA Armstrong World Industries Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
000 361 679

418567 MAXON Maxon Electronics Corporation of America Inc of
America Inc 10828 N.W. Air World Drive Kansas
City MISSOURI  64153 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1051655 TEACHERS ABROAD World Assist Travel Insurance Pty Ltd

1051656 STUDENTS ABROAD World Assist Travel Insurance Pty Ltd

1051657 SCHOOL CARE World Assist Travel Insurance Pty Ltd

1029253 Uncle Steve's World Wide Imports  Limited

777207 Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN:
073203291

777210 Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN:
073203291

968044 TIPS, Trim Integration Product Suite, The
Integration Product Specialists

Unique World Pty Limited

982000 HARVEY WORLD TRAVEL Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
073 203 291

981999 THE TRAVEL PROFESSIONALS Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
073 203 291

982001 Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
073 203 291

983457 Harvey World Travel Group Limited ACN:
073203291

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050319
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1021247
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/418567
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1051655
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1051656
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1051657
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1029253
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/777207
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/777210
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/968044
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/982000
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/981999
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/982001
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/983457
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983458 Harvey World Travel Group Limited ACN:
073203291

983459 HARVEY WORLD TRAVEL THE TRAVEL
PROFESSIONALS

Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
073 203 291

1052356 QUIETSHIELD Federal-Mogul World Wide, Inc.

1052457 JIG-A-LOO Jig-A-World Inc./Jig-A-Monde Inc.

1052989 Natura World Inc.

1052935 World Hotels AG

1052734 pamilya care World Insurance Network Pty Ltd ACN:
099325694

984453 Churros World Pty Ltd ACN: 105434062

227962 MISS WORLD Miss World (Jersey) Limited 33 Pier Road St
Helier Jersey Channel Islands UNITED KINGDOM

1054801 World Education Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 106
279 225

1054802 World Education Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 106
279 225

1054258 CONFLEX World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd

864517 Pretzel World Pty Ltd ACN: 113450230

864518 Pretzel World Pty Ltd ACN: 113450230

1055309 WORLD BASEBALL CLASSIC World Baseball Classic, Inc.

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/983458
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/983459
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052356
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052457
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052989
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052935
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052734
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/984453
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/227962
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1054801
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1054802
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1054258
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/864517
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/864518
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1055309
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974496 Smart World Corporation Pty Ltd ACN: 105267696

418017 World Vision Australia 1 Vision Drive EAST
BURWOOD VIC 3151 AUSTRALIA

1055778 BLISS WORLD Bliss World, LLC a Delaware corporation

1056237 Hush Puppies Wolverine World Wide, Inc a Delaware corporation

1056636 Leisure World Holidays Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 073
717 709

1056637 Leisure World Holidays Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 073
717 709

1055779 70.3 World Triathlon Corporation

1055780 113 World Triathlon Corporation

1055781 226 World Triathlon Corporation

1055782 140.6 World Triathlon Corporation

1041254 United World Enterprises Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 060
242 515

952034 NAUGHTY BOY Global World Enterprises Pty Ltd as Trustee for the
Global World Trust

1058098 STEPFAST Armstrong World Industries (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
ACN/ARBN 004 747 942

1057567 Softlite Surboards World BodyBoards Pty Limited ACN/ARBN 092
159 049

1057851 World Religious Relief

1057853 WORD NETWORK World Religious Relief

1028018 Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
073 203 291

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/974496
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/418017
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1055778
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1056237
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1056636
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1056637
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1055779
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1055780
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1055781
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1055782
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1041254
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/952034
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1058098
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057567
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057851
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057853
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1028018
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1028019 Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
073 203 291

974494 HomeBoxx Smart World Corporation Pty Ltd ACN: 105267696

417576 PITNEY BOWES Pitney Bowes Inc. World Headquarters Stamford
Connecticut 06926-0700 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

417579 Pitney Bowes Inc. World Headquarters Stamford
Connecticut 06926-0700 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

417580 Pitney Bowes Inc. World Headquarters Stamford
Connecticut 06926-0700 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

417581 Pitney Bowes Inc. World Headquarters Stamford
Connecticut 06926-0700 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1058649 Blueys Ute World

485240 World Subud Association Inc. 4101 Legation Street
NW Washington DC  20015-2919 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

660939 Kintetsu World Express (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN:
051932097

1059326 The Leading Hotels of the World, Ltd. a New York
corporation

1059073 Sun World-Pac International AG

773559 World Triathlon Corporation

974495 ThinkBoxx Smart World Corporation Pty Ltd ACN: 105267696

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1028019
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/974494
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/417576
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/417579
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/417580
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/417581
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1058649
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/485240
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/660939
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1059326
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1059073
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/773559
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/974495
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447907 World Triathlon Corporation 2701 North Rocky
Point Drive Suite 1250, Tampa Florida  USA
33607 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

411138 BAKER'S SECRET World Kitchen, LLC  5500 N. Pearl Suite 400
Rosemont ILLINOIS 60018 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

391904 Hobart Corporation World Headquarters Troy
OHIO UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

630874 TARBS World TV Australia Pty Ltd ACN:
070677717

630875 TARBS World TV Australia Pty Ltd ACN:
070677717

630878 TARBS World TV Australia Pty Ltd ACN:
070677717

630879 TARBS World TV Australia Pty Ltd ACN:
070677717

1060571 Skateboard World Industries Inc

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/447907
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/411138
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/391904
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/630874
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/630875
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/630878
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/630879
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1060571


21 of 35
www.ipmonitor.com.au

Number Mark Owner

1060572 Skateboard World Industries Inc

1059837 World Baseball Classic, Inc.

1060488 Third World Movement 3WM World BodyBoards Pty Limited ACN/ARBN 092
159 049

973017 Bead Inspirations Bead World International Pty Ltd ACN: 070293248

853960 NAUGHTY BOY Global World Enterprises Pty Ltd as Trustee for the
Global World Trust

952035 NAUGHTY GIRL Global World Enterprises Pty Ltd as Trustee for the
Global World Trust

412070 NCR NCR Corporation World Headquarters 1700 South
Patterson Boulevard Dayton Ohio 45479 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

412071 NCR NCR Corporation World Headquarters 1700 South
Patterson Boulevard Dayton Ohio 45479 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

412072 NCR NCR Corporation World Headquarters 1700 South
Patterson Boulevard Dayton Ohio 45479 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

412073 NCR NCR Corporation World Headquarters 1700 South
Patterson Boulevard Dayton Ohio 45479 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

412074 NCR NCR Corporation World Headquarters 1700 South
Patterson Boulevard Dayton Ohio 45479 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

412075 NCR NCR Corporation World Headquarters 1700 South
Patterson Boulevard Dayton Ohio 45479 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

1062265 THE BACK MATTRESS BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1062267 THE SUPPORT BED BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1062268 THE PERFECT MATTRESS BY TEMPUR-
PEDIC

Tempur World, LLC

1062269 THE PERFECT BED BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1062270 THE SUPPORT MATTRESS BY TEMPUR-
PEDIC

Tempur World, LLC

1062271 THE SOLUTION MATTRESS BY TEMPUR-
PEDIC

Tempur World, LLC

1007696 Refill - Not Landfill Cartridge World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 086 234 826

927293 THE LEADING SMALL HOTELS OF THE
WORLD

The Leading Hotels of the World, Ltd

972358 Unique World Pty Limited

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1060572
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1059837
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1060488
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/973017
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/853960
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/952035
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/412070
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/412071
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/412072
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/412073
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/412074
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/412075
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062265
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062267
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062268
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062269
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062270
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062271
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1007696
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/927293
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/972358
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982198 Global World-Check

406558 Panalpina World Transport Pty Ltd c/- Mr R J Gibb
R J Gibb & Co 24th Floor St Martin's Tower ,31
Market Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

914801 E.LAND WORLD LIMITED

1062900 Mystic World Pty Ltd

1063350 WEC World Energy Council

1063351 World Energy Council

1063352 WORLD ENERGY COUNCIL World Energy Council

934383 ENCOUNTER BAY PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD ACN:
134367687

935826 HOLBROOKS ROAD PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD ACN:
134367687

850144 NORMANS ENCOUNTER BAY PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD ACN:
134367687

609742 LONE GUM PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD ACN:
134367687

643117 PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD ACN:
134367687

643115 PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD ACN:
134367687

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/982198
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/406558
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/914801
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062900
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063350
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063351
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063352
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/934383
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/935826
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/850144
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/609742
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/643117
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/643115
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845633 PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD ACN:
134367687

1063555 Coolabah World Wide Electric Vehicles Pty Ltd ACN:
110444687

1063735 Garden Delight World Wide Imports  Limited

1063797 MACHLINK World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd

1063808 SOUNDBLASTER World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd

1063814 VIPERCON World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd

1063816 FIREGUARD World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd

1063830 VIPERFLEX World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd

1063834 CIRCUITDIGITAL World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd

1063835 VIPERHITEMP World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd

1497761 Kids World Pty Ltd ACN: 108536447

1065122 Framing World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 093 254 810

1064434 Tackle World Australia Pty. Ltd ACN/ARBN 010
323 270

1064304 TEMPUR-TEX Tempur World, LLC

974493 Intelligent Home Gateway Smart World Corporation Pty Ltd ACN: 105267696

979404 WORLD TRADE CARD World Trade Card Pty Limited ACN: 104705240

980055 3G World Pty Ltd ACN: 099856738

993977 World of Technologies Pty Ltd ACN: 087015825

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/845633
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063555
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063735
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063797
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063808
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063814
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063816
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063830
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063834
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063835
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1497761
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1065122
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1064434
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1064304
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/974493
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/979404
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/980055
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/993977
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671869 New World Trading Co. Pty Ltd ACN: 064943915

941902 CHAMPCAR WORLD SERIES Champ Car World Series LLC

1067185 World Clocks Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 010 354 702

676486 TROPICAL PASSION Tropical Fruit World Pty Limited ACN: 054785134

676487 TROPICAL PASSION Tropical Fruit World Pty Limited ACN: 054785134

676488 TROPICAL PASSION Tropical Fruit World Pty Limited ACN: 054785134

1068137 Axiom Armstrong World Industries Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
000 361 679

1067916 FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH Health World Limited ACN/ARBN 010 636 165

1002215 World Properties, Inc.

1002216 World Properties, Inc.

981751 TradeAffiliate World Trade Card Pty Limited ACN: 104705240

981752 TradeRewards World Trade Card Pty Limited ACN: 104705240

255541 TRIMTEX Window World Pty Ltd PO Box 1351
MOORABBIN VIC 3189 AUSTRALIA

394695 COMTEN NCR Corporation World Headquarters 1700 South
Patterson Boulevard Dayton Ohio 45479 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

394696 COMTEN NCR Corporation World Headquarters 1700 South
Patterson Boulevard Dayton Ohio 45479 UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

1070081 GRIPZONE One World Technologies Limited

1070136 World Telecom

1070589 FIVE STAND AUSTRALIA Shooting World Pty Ltd ACN: 086425514

954000 MIND BODY SPIRIT DMG World Media (Vic) Pty Ltd ACN: 005263365

954002 DMG World Media (Vic) Pty Ltd ACN: 005263365

981753 TradeCash World Trade Card Pty Limited ACN: 104705240

998404 CONTOUR Armstrong World Industries (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
ACN: 004747942

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/671869
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/941902
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067185
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/676486
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/676487
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/676488
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068137
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067916
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002215
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002216
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/981751
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/981752
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/255541
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/394695
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/394696
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1070081
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1070136
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1070589
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/954000
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/954002
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/981753
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/998404
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415835 Nutrasweet Property Holdings, Inc  200 World
Trade Center, Merchandise Mart, Chicago, Illinois,
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

672288 World Wrapps Inc.

395121 NATURSUC Nutrasweet Property Holdings, Inc  200 World
Trade Center, Merchandise Mart, Chicago, Illinois,
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1072089 EVERLAST Everlast World's Boxing Headquarters Corporation
a New York corporation

1071331 Harvey World Travel Group Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
073 203 291

1071602 THE WOW FACTOR Tempur World, LLC

1071962 HUSH PUPPIES Wolverine World Wide, Inc. A Delaware
Corporation

1071966 Wolverine World Wide, Inc. a Delaware
corporation

99887 NH NEW HOLLAND CNH Global N.V.  World Trade Center Amsterdam
Airport Schiphol Boulevard 217 118 BH Schiphol
Airport THE NETHERLANDS

1072975 Howards Storage World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 094
719 490

1072661 CHANGING THE WAY THE WORLD SLEEPS Tempur World, LLC

1074062 THE SOLUTIONPILLOW BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1073164 The Kandy Kid World Wide Imports Limited

1073949 WWF-World Wide Fund For Nature (Formerly
World Wildlife Fund)

986878 Unique World Pty Limited

986889 Unique World Pty Limited

988671 Eye Spy World Eye Spy World Pty Ltd ACN: 101482491

674062 MAGNARAY World Institute of Lighting and Development Corp

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/415835
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/672288
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/395121
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1072089
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071331
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071602
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071962
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071966
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/99887
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1072975
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1072661
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1074062
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1073164
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1073949
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/986878
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/986889
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/988671
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/674062
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231768 CORONELLE Armstrong World Industries, Inc. Liberty and
Charlotte Streets Lancaster Pennsylvania 17604
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1074580 Qum Hat World Australia Pty Limited ACN: 116150219

988797 WORLD SERIES KARTING World Series Karting Pty Ltd

504132 McMUFFIN McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

639128 GOLDEN TONES World Investment Company Limited

639129 GOLDEN TONES World Investment Company Limited

1075865 Adventure World Pty Ltd

1075134 Give Kids the World, Inc.

1076170 1997 World Basketball Championships For Men 22
and Under Limited ACN/ARBN 072 484 998

1076232 World Telecom Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 094 182 386

1076002 X-World International Pty Ltd

1076009 X-World International Pty Ltd

1076010 X-World International Pty Ltd

1076004 X-World International Pty Ltd

1041142 SPICE MICE Kamhi World, Inc. a Florida corporation

1077302 Green World Group Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 129 629
125

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/231768
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1076882 Health World Limited ACN/ARBN 010 636 165

1077750 LAUREUS Laureus World Sports Awards Limited

1077864 YOUR CAREER IS OUR WORLD Your World Recruitment Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 114
791 052

1077865 YOUR WORLD Your World Healthcare (Australia) Pty Limited
ACN/ARBN 150 338 622

990522 World Telecom Pty Ltd

990524 World Telecom Pty Ltd

1026374 Travel the World Pty Ltd ACN: 001429250

498350 Armstrong World Industries Ltd Armstrong House
3 Chequers Square Umbridge Middlesex UB8 1NG
UNITED KINGDOM

679013 JOSHUA'S REST Wine World Exports Pty Limited ACN: 079202930

1078273 Travel the World Pty Limited ACN/ARBN 001
429 250

1078275 Travel the World Pty Limited ACN/ARBN 001
429 250

1077972 Little World Beverages Limited ACN/ARBN 081
128 225

1077974 LITTLE WORLD BEVERAGES Little World Beverages Limited ACN/ARBN 081
128 225

1078706 World Wide Trading Services S.R.L.

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1076882
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077750
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077864
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077865
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/990522
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/990524
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http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/498350
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/679013
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1078273
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1078275
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077972
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077974
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1000852 Super Star Sun World International, Inc a Delaware
Corporation

397365 SILK CUT World Investment Company Limited Windsor
House 50 Victoria Street London SW1H 0NL
UNITED KINGDOM

641362 BENSON & HEDGES World Investment Company Limited

1080031 THE RHAPSODY BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1079988 THE EUROPIA BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1079986 T-TEX Tempur World, LLC

1079983 THE RHAPSODYBED BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1079982 THE EUROPIABED BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1079981 THE EUROBED BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1079978 TEMPUR-THERAPY Tempur World, LLC

1079979 THE PEANUTPILLOW BY TEMPUR-PEDIC Tempur World, LLC

1079977 TRI-LUX Tempur World, LLC

1079980 MY TEMPUR-PEDIC TEDDY BEAR Tempur World, LLC

1080555 UWELL United World Enterprises Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 060
242 515

1081196 Aussie World Links Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 107 377
408

1082273 BETTER FUTURES PROGRAM World Vision of Australia ACN: 004778081

1082720 songlines PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD
ACN/ARBN 134 367 687

881017 SURVIVOR SERIES World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

424731 40 HOUR FAMINE ; FORTY HOUR FAMINE World Vision Australia 1 Vision Drive EAST
BURWOOD VIC 3151 AUSTRALIA

424733 WORLD VISION World Vision Australia 1 Vision Drive EAST
BURWOOD VIC 3151 AUSTRALIA

478584 40 Hour Famine ; Forty Hour Famine World Vision Australia 1 Vision Drive EAST
BURWOOD VIC 3151 AUSTRALIA

1083498 Think One Team World Competitive People Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
008 081 258

1084029 ABSOLUTE RETURNS World Money Limited

1085509 Chess World Chess World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 087 995 364

1084739 Laureus World Sports Awards Limited

1085119 World of Pies Pty Ltd ACN: 114142497

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1000852
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/397365
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http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1079980
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1080555
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1081196
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1082273
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1082720
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1084604 X-World International Pty Ltd

997080 GREAT SOUTHERN OCEAN AQUARIUM Melbourne Underwater World Pty Ltd ACN:
070549236

1085619 Action Sports World Pty. Ltd.

1086322 FIRST LINE THERAPY Health World Limited ACN/ARBN 010 636 165

1086067 DURAREEL World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
079 817 379

973074 BIG SHOW World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

999747 Who will you call today? World Telecom_Pty Ltd

399441 SILK CUT World Investment Company Limited Windsor
House 50 Victoria Street London SW1H 0NL
UNITED KINGDOM

435177 SILK CUT World Investment Company Limited Windsor
House 50 Victoria Street London SW1H 0NL
UNITED KINGDOM

1087073 FIREBUSTER Tempur World, LLC

645267 555 INSIGHTS World Investment Company Limited

1088494 EVERLAST Everlast World's Boxing Headquarters Corporation
a New York corporation

1000131 Lifestyle Timber Collection Armstrong World Industries (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
ACN: 004747942

646168 Armstrong World Industries, Inc.

1089189 Trade World d.o.o.

1089021 Bad Boy Burgers World Burgers Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 113 098 936.

1089024 World Burgers Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 113 098 936.

1088970 AUSTRALIA FOREST AND TRADE NETWORK WWF-World Wide Fund For Nature  (Formerly
World Wildlife Fund)

646631 WALKMASTER World Famous Trading Company, Ltd

1091441 Marlborough Sounds New World Beverages Pty Ltd

973069 BRADSHAW World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

973071 MR. MCMAHON World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

1018684 ELITE COLLECTION Armstrong World Industries (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
ACN: 004747942

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1084604
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250422 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

250423 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

250424 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

250425 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

250426 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

250427 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/250422
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/250423
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250428 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

250429 McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

251046 HAM-BURGLAR McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

251047 HAM-BURGLAR McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

251048 HAM-BURGLARER McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

251049 HAM-BURGLARER McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

437610 McPIZZA McD Asia Pacific LLC 1 Kim Seng Promenade
#08-01 Great World City East Tower 237994
SINGAPORE

647163 World Taekwondo

647384 RED PLANET Virtual World Entertainment, Inc.

647387 RED PLANET Virtual World Entertainment, Inc.

647388 RED PLANET Virtual World Entertainment, Inc.

647390 THE CAVERNS Virtual World Entertainment Inc  a Delaware
corporation

647391 THE CAVERNS Virtual World Entertainment Inc  a Delaware
corporation

647392 VIRTUAL GEOGRAPHIC LEAGUE Virtual World Entertainment, Inc.

647393 VIRTUAL GEOGRAPHIC LEAGUE Virtual World Entertainment, Inc.

647394 VIRTUAL GEOGRAPHIC LEAGUE Virtual World Entertainment, Inc.

647395 VIRTUAL GEOGRAPHIC LEAGUE Virtual World Entertainment, Inc.

647396 VIRTUAL GEOGRAPHIC LEAGUE Virtual World Entertainment, Inc.

1091846 SCARLOTTA SEEDLESS Sun World International, LLC

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/250428
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/250429
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1092219 World Capital Partners Limited

1092220 World Capital Partners Limited

703481 Chef World Pty Ltd ACN: 067737400

401450 Aust-World Pty Ltd. Unit 1 1st Floor Peninsula
Place 57 Labouchere Road SOUTH PERTH WA
6151 AUSTRALIA

648578 ZIP YOUR LIP World Vision Australia ACN: 004778081

1092902 Early Learning World Asia Pacific Pty Ltd
ACN/ARBN 144 675 909

1092903 Early Learning World Asia Pacific Pty Ltd
ACN/ARBN 144 675 909

1007619 Zada World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 108 870 828

421949 MISSION World Global Holdings Limited Simmons Building
Wickams Cay 1 PO Box 961 Road Town, Tortola
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS

1095177 SHARE AN OPPORTUNITY Australian Baptist World Aid Inc.

1094426 Bluey's Ute World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 066 837
269

1012570 Jardim do Bomfim PRESTIGE WORLD WINE PTY LTD
ACN/ARBN 134 367 687

1006399 BASIC NEEDS PROGRAM World Vision of Australia ACN: 004778081

601805 STAIRMASTER Xiamen World Gear Sports Goods Co., Ltd

434360 NAILENE Pacific World Corporation 21592 Surveyor Circle
HUNTINGTON BEACH  CALIFORNIA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1092219
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1092220
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703623 New World Trading Co. Pty Ltd ACN: 064943915

235491 PITNEY-BOWES Pitney Bowes Inc. World Headquarters Stamford
Connecticut 06926-0700 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

235492 PITNEY-BOWES Pitney Bowes Inc. World Headquarters Stamford
Connecticut 06926-0700 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

649904 W4K World 4 Kids Pty Ltd ACN: 006352549

679145 WORDTHIEF World Media Brokers Inc.

1096173 Media World Pictures Pty Ltd

1096530 Benny Hinn Ministries World Healing Center Church, Inc.

934528 Games World Pty Ltd ACN: 100970330

1007510 Zada World Pty Ltd ACN: 108870828

1097006 GIVE A FISH A HOME Manly Aquarium World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 055
580 928

1097007 MANLY AQUARIUM WORLD Manly Aquarium World Pty Ltd ACN: 055580928

1096967 GOOD NIGHT Our World of Books, LLC a Massachusetts limited
liability company

1096844 World Healing Center Church, Inc.

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/703623
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706264 WWF-World Wide Fund for Nature (Formerly
World Wildlife  Fund)

1097944 Carter Skimboards World Bodyboards Pty. Ltd. ACN: 092159049

1007623 Zada World Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 108 870 828

1009963 SHORT TERM INTERCULTURAL
NATIONWIDE TRAINING

Assemblies Of God World Missions Inc ACN:
077367223

1009969 FIRST PRIORITY Assemblies of God World Missions Inc ACN:
077367223

590075 World Wide Solutions Pty Ltd ACN: 111320524

590076 World Wide Solutions Pty Ltd ACN: 111320524
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Terms and Conditions
General

The information provided in this report is not in the nature of legal or other professional advice.

The information provided in this report is derived from third parties and may contain errors. You must
make your own enquiries and seek independent advice from the relevant industry professionals
regarding any information in this report.

Patents, patent applications, trademarks and trademark applications shown as lapsed or ceased may be
restored at a later date.

Disclaimer of warranty and limitation of liability

Neither IPMonitor, its affiliates nor any of their respective employees, agents, third party content
providers or licensors warrant that the information contained in this report is error free; nor do they
make any warranty as to the accuracy, reliability or content of any information in this report.

This report is provided on an "as is" basis; to the maximum extent permitted by law, IPMonitor
disclaims all representations and warranties, express or implied, with respect to any information
conatined in this report. In addition, IPMonitor does not represent or warrant that the information
contained in this report is accurate, complete or current.

This disclaimer of liability applies to any damages or injury caused by any failure of performance,
error, omission, interruption, deletion, defect, delay in operation or transmission, computer virus,
communication line failure, theft or destruction or unauthorized access to, alteration of, or use of
record, whether for breach of contract, tortious behavior, negligence, or under any other cause of
action.

Copyright

The content of this report may be protected by copyright laws and treaties around the world and all
rights relating to the same are reserved. Any paper or digital copies of this report are not to be
modified or any illustrations or any graphics used separately from any accompanying text.

Arbitration

Any dispute or difference whatsoever arising out of or in connection with this report shall be
submitted to arbitration in accordance with, and subject to, The Institute of Arbitrators & Mediators
Australia Rules for the Conduct of Commercial Arbitrations.

IPMonitor reserves the right to update the Terms and Conditions at any time without notice. Please
see the full Terms and Conditions at www.IPMonitor.com.au/trademarks/info/terms
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